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Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
Â Connections with riverboats

Route finder

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).1 2 3

4 5 6

A

38
48

55

56

106

253

254

393
425
488

Key

Bus route Towards Bus stops

Day buses

Victoria ○E ○G

London Bridge ○E ○G ○T ○U

Walthamstow Central ○H ○L ○R ○S

Leyton ○H ○L ○R ○S

Oxford Circus ○E ○G ○T ○U

St Bartholomew’s Hospital ○E ○T ○U

Whipps Cross ○K ○L ○R ○S

Finsbury Park ○H ○M ○O ○P

Whitechapel ○A ○B ○E ○G

Euston ○H ○M ○O ○P

Hackney Central ○A ○B ○E ○G

Aldgate ○A ○B ○E ○G

Holloway ○H ○M ○O ○P

Wanstead ○R ○S 

Chalk Farm ○C ○O ○X

Stratford ○B ○E ○G ○N

Bromley-by-Bow ○E ○G ○W

Dalston Junction ○H ○M

Buses from Clapton

Information correct from 14 December 2013
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